CLUB DE GOLF WHITLOCK GOLF & COUNTRY CLUB
| |

128 Céte St. Charles, Hudson, Qc., JOP 1THO 450-458-5305 514-948-0998

www.whitlockgce.com

2026 Entrance Fees
Effective November 1, 2025

Entrance Fee Entrance Fee

Membership Categories Single Deferred Deferred Payment Terms
Payment Payment

Individual $10.000 $12.500 Payments of $2,500 for a term of 5 years,

& Corporate due annually by November 30t

Payments of $3,800 for a term of 5 years,

Couples $15,000 $19,000 due annually by November 30t

Payments of $600 per year,

Intermediate 30-39 $10,000 $600 due annually by November 30,
At 40 years old,

balance of unpaid initiation is due.

Intermediate 19-29
Payments of $400 per year,

Student: $10,000 $400 due annually by November 30t
Children/Grandchildren (19-25) At 40 years old,
of a Gold or Silver Member balance of unpaid initiation is due.

No Initiation Fee

Please note that all pricing excludes Federal and Provincial taxes.



CLUB DE GOLF WHITLOCK GOLF & COUNTRY CLUB

128 Céte St. Charles, Hudson, Qc., JOP 1THO

| 450-458-5305 514-948-0998 |

2026 Annual Dues and Fees

Effective November 1, 2025

GOLD MEMBERSHIPS

GOLD

Inclusions

Capital
Membership Categories AIr)mual Improvement M.F & B
ues Fee (CIF) inimum
Gold Individual
Includes complimentary $5,885 $625 $750
Spousal Community Membership
Gold Couple $11,190 |  $1000 $1,250
5% discount for both
20% Discount ’
Gold Intermediate 19-29
40% Discount
$3,535 $250 $350

Student Children/Grandchildren (19-25)
of a Gold or Silver Member
60% Discount = $2,355
(plus no CIF and F&B Minimum)

Unlimited, unrestricted play

Full Services

(Bag Storage, Practice Facilities, Club Cleaning,

Personal Locker, Shoe Cleaning)

Reciprocal privileges to several private golf clubs

across Canada

Access to:

Club Opening & Closing
Trophy Ladder Events
Interclub

Member/Guest Tournament
All other Tournaments

Club Championship

Leagues

Also Available for the Spouse of a Gold Individual Member;

Membership Categories

Annual
Dues

Capital
Investment

F&B
Minimum

LIMITED PLAY
Inclusions

SPOUSAL GOLD 10 Round

Splitable into 9-holes

$1,155

Fee (CIF)

$125

$500

Mon-Thurs
Unrestricted

No Friday

WE-H
After 2pm

Limited Services
(No Bag Storage,
Practice Facilities prior to Tee Times only)

Access to:

e Afternoon Tournaments & Leagues

(Based on Tee Time Restrictions)

www.whitlockgce.com
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CLUB DE GOLF WHITLOCK GOLF & COUNTRY CLUB
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SILVER MEMBERSHIPS

Capital
Membership Categories Im]l:""‘(’g;‘;;’nt Mifr:liglln]?lm
ee
SILVER Individual $4,440 $625 $500
SH"V_ER COUPLE $8,440 $1000 $750
5% discount for both
20% Discount ’
SILVER Intermediate 19-29
40% Discount
Student Children/Grandchildren (19-25)
of a Gold or Silver Member
60% Discount = $1,780 $2,665 $250 $200
(plus no CIF and F&B Minimum)
*Locker based on availability

Mon-Thurs
Unrestricted

Friday
Before 11am

SILVER

Inclusions

Unlimited play

Full Services*

(Bag Storage, Practice Facilities, Club Cleaning,

Personal Locker, Shoe Cleaning)

Reciprocal privileges to several private golf

clubs across Canada

Access to:
(Based on Tee Time Restrictions)

Club Opening & Closing

(based on availability)

Mon-Thurs Non-Trophy Events
Member/Guest Tournaments
(based on availability)

Afternoon Tournaments
Leagues (Men'’s and Ladies”)

Also Available for the Spouse of a Silver Individual Member;

Membership Categories

Annual
Dues

Capital
Investment

Minimum

Fee (CIF)

LIMITED PLAY
Inclusions

Mon-Thurs Limited Services
Unrestricted (No Bag Storage,
Practice Facilities prior to Tee Times only)
SPOUSAL SILVER 10 Round
$1,155 $125 $500 No Friday Access to:
Splitable into 9-holes
e Afternoon Tournaments & Leagues
WE-H (Based on Tee Time Restrictions)
After 2pm
. Y f A 1D .
Loyalty Categories Age Meniell:c‘asrghip m}l{l;:at:es To Qualify
LOYALTY 65/3 0 65 30 15% Members must reach the age and years of Membership criteria
by April 1stin the current year.
Years of Membership is based on Consecutive Years
LOYALTY 75/40 75 40 20% (no absences)
Rebate will be applied regardless of current category
LOYALTY 85/50 85 50 25%

The Loyalty Program cannot be combined with any other rebate




CLUB DE GOLF WHITLOCK GOLF & COUNTRY CLUB
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Membership Categories

TWILIGHT MEMBERSHIP

Annual
Dues

TWILIGHT

TWILIGHT Individual

$3,245

Capital
Improvement _F & B
Fee (CIF) Minimum

Mon-Thurs
After 2pm

$375 $500 No Friday

WE-H

After 2pm

Inclusions

Unlimited play

Full Services
(Bag Storage, Practice Facilities, Club Cleaning,
Personal Locker, Shoe Cleaning)

Access to:
(Based on Tee Time Restrictions)

e Leagues

Membership Categories

CORPORATE MEMBERSHIP

Annual
Dues

Capital

F&B
Improvement

Minimum

CORPORATE
Inclusions

CORPORATE 60 Round

Applicable for
up to 2 Account Holders

Splitable into 9-holes
(includes golf carts)

Additional ‘6 Packs’ may be purchased for
$840
(includes golf carts)

$7,025

Fee (CIF)

Mon-Fri
Unrestricted

$1000 $2,700

WE-H
After 11am

Full Services
(Bag Storage, Practice Facilities, Club Cleaning,
Shared Locker, Shoe Cleaning)

Access to:
(Based on Tee Time restrictions)

Club Opening & Closing*
Afternoon Tournaments*
Member/Guest Tournament*

Leagues
*(2 Account Holders only)

Membership Categories

JUNIOR MEMBERSHIPS

JUNIOR
Registration

JUNIOR
Inclusions

JUNIOR 12-18 $850
Priority registration for the Children and
Grandchildren of Gold and Silver Members
JUNIOR 7-11 $400
Starting from 7 yrs of age
JUNIOR Unattached $1,200 | Registrations accepted as of May 1, 2025

based on availability

Includes Junior Development Clinics
from Beginner to Junior Elite

Includes Club Storage

Refer to Junior Program information for
Tee Times and other restrictions
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CURLING MEMBERSHIP

. . VL E Capital Improvement Fee F&B CURLING
Membership Categories Dues ((813] Minimum Inclusions
Includes access to Curling Leagues,
CURLER $675 $260 3300 along with access to the Club for Dining and events
Includes access to Curling Leagues,
CUR_LER Couple $1,280 $520 $600 along with access to the Club for Dining and events
5% discount for both* *This offer cannot be combined with another discounted offer
Limited 25 & 10 $630 $110 Limited 25 and Limited 10 Golfers who also Curl
GOLFER-CURLER only pay the F&B Minimum relating to their Golf membership
(Transitional)
GOLD & SILVER $630 Golf and Silver Golfers who also Curl only pay the CIF and F&B Minimum relating to their Golf membership
GOLFER-CURLER
Available only to a curler who has not curled at Whitlock in more than 3 years.
NEW MEMBER $400 $130

Cannot be combined with any other offer. Curlers new to the game must take the
learn to curl program.

EVENING SOCIAL $550 $110 Friday & Monday evening social leagues only. Cannot spare in other leagues, no day

curling except funspiels.
lUl:!r(?]‘RA(él[:l][];BER $120 Available to a Child or Grandchild of a Member, from 10-18 yrs of age

JUNIOR CURLER

UN-ATTACHED $140

No member affiliation

COMMUNITY MEMBERSHIP

Capital F&B COMMUNITY
Improvement Fee . .
(CIF) Minimum Inclusions

Annual
Dues

Membership Categories

COMMUNITY $205 $65 $500

Access to Dining and Events

WE-H signifies: Weekends and Holidays

N.B. Quebec Golf Card Fee applicable to all Golfing Categories / Curling Quebec Card applicable to all Curlers

Please note that all pricing excludes Federal and Provincial taxes.
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2026 Fees

Golf GUEST Fees* Price** Description
Green Fees 18 holes $125.00 Based on Guest Tee Time Restrictions
Green Fees 9 holes $75.00 Based on Guest Tee Time Restrictions
Green Fees 18 holes - Junior $62.50 All Season, based on applicable Junior restrictions
Green Fees 9 holes - Junior $35.00 All Season, based on applicable Junior restrictions
Green Fees 18 holes - Twilight $90.00 Applies to Guests after 3:00 pm
6 Rounds of Golf (Cart Excluded) $685.00 Available to all Members
6 Rounds of Golf (Cart Included) $840.00 Available to all Members

*Guest access based on Tee Time availability

Golf CART RENTAL Fees Price** Description
Cart Rental Fee 18 holes (per rider) $30.00 $60.00 per shared cart
Cart Rental Fee 9 holes (per rider) $17.00 $34.00 per shared cart
10 Rounds of 18 Holes (or 20 Rounds of 9 holes) $260.00
Advance purchase required
25 Rounds of 18 Holes (or 50 Rounds of 9 holes) $615.00
May not be used for guests
Unlimited Cart Package
(Applicable for the 2026 season only) $1,565.00
Personal Caddie Storage (Unpowered & Powered) $115.00 No electric power stations available

**Please note that all pricing excludes Federal and Provincial taxes.




